
Place Name Bib No Age GenderAge Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mikko Sayre 84 18 M 1/5 13-19 0:17:16.1 0:17:16.9 0:00:00.8 5:34/M

2 Sam Gillman 167 15 M 2/5 13-19 0:17:27.5 0:17:27.9 0:00:00.4 5:38/M

3 Courtney Olsen 158 26 F 1/24 20-29 0:18:19.5 0:18:22.8 0:00:03.2 5:55/M

4 David Jacobson 152 34 M 1/6 30-39 0:18:42.3 0:18:43.7 0:00:01.4 6:02/M

5 Joel Gillman 166 51 M 1/6 50-59 0:19:17.8 0:19:19.9 0:00:02.1 6:13/M

6 Ralph Weiche 6 48 M 1/9 40-49 0:19:56.6 0:19:58.5 0:00:01.9 6:26/M

7 Courtney Starks 192 18 F 1/15 13-19 0:20:14.1 0:20:18.3 0:00:04.2 6:32/M

8 Michael Rose 180 44 M 2/9 40-49 0:20:27.7 0:20:35.9 0:00:08.2 6:36/M

9 Kellen Oetgen 108 25 M 1/8 20-29 0:21:22.6 0:21:25.6 0:00:02.9 6:54/M

10 Greg Beeks 56 52 M 2/6 50-59 0:21:37.9 0:21:47.8 0:00:09.9 6:58/M

11 Roger Boxx 126 50 M 3/6 50-59 0:21:42.4 0:22:08.7 0:00:26.3 7:00/M

12 Pat Smith 131 57 M 4/6 50-59 0:22:01.4 0:22:02.9 0:00:01.5 7:06/M

13 Christopher Lemley 129 29 M 2/8 20-29 0:22:07.4 0:22:13.2 0:00:05.7 7:08/M

14 Brinn Hovde 177 22 F 2/24 20-29 0:22:07.6 0:22:13.8 0:00:06.2 7:08/M

15 Marisa Bamesberger 16 34 F 1/34 30-39 0:22:09.3 0:22:09.3 7:09/M

16 Ben White 199 21 M 3/8 20-29 0:22:12.3 0:22:18.6 0:00:06.2 7:10/M

17 Geremy Schuldt 42 36 M 2/6 30-39 0:22:13.5 0:22:15.8 0:00:02.3 7:10/M

18 Greg Nuzum 51 46 M 3/9 40-49 0:22:20.4 0:22:24.6 0:00:04.2 7:12/M

19 Anna Casillas 45 25 F 3/24 20-29 0:22:21.1 0:22:21.1 7:13/M

20 Vernon Jacobson Johnson 155 28 M 4/8 20-29 0:23:15.6 0:23:28.3 0:00:12.6 7:30/M

21 Melissa McCreery 1 48 F 1/31 40-49 0:23:41.6 0:23:46.9 0:00:05.3 7:38/M

22 Patrick Nestor 183 45 M 4/9 40-49 0:23:41.7 0:23:57.5 0:00:15.7 7:38/M

23 Mary Abercrombie 164 32 F 2/34 30-39 0:23:50.7 0:23:58.6 0:00:07.9 7:41/M

24 Danielle Meyer 73 31 F 3/34 30-39 0:23:50.8 0:23:59.1 0:00:08.2 7:41/M

25 Corey Grotte 112 44 M 5/9 40-49 0:24:09.3 0:24:23.4 0:00:14.1 7:47/M

26 Stacy Libby 44 42 F 2/31 40-49 0:24:17.8 0:24:25.3 0:00:07.4 7:50/M

27 Val Handerson 139 45 F 3/31 40-49 0:24:29.3 0:24:42.1 0:00:12.7 7:54/M

28 Krystallynn Schaner 41 27 F 4/24 20-29 0:24:44.1 0:25:16.6 0:00:32.5 7:59/M

29 Jony Perez 161 54 F 1/20 50-59 0:24:46.2 0:24:51.8 0:00:05.6 7:59/M

30 Shelly Johnson 34 43 F 4/31 40-49 0:24:50.2 0:25:02.4 0:00:12.2 8:01/M

31 Dylan Schwenk 179 12 M 1/3 1-12 0:25:08.7 0:25:11.8 0:00:03.1 8:06/M

32 Jane Nelson 196 51 F 2/20 50-59 0:25:27.6 0:25:37.4 0:00:09.7 8:13/M

33 Julia Emerson 151 39 F 4/34 30-39 0:25:32.9 0:25:57.8 0:00:24.9 8:14/M

34 Tammy Bennett 43 50 F 3/20 50-59 0:25:33.0 0:25:58.3 0:00:25.3 8:15/M

35 Vonda Boxx 125 44 F 5/31 40-49 0:25:38.0 0:26:05.2 0:00:27.1 8:16/M

36 Audra Ramerman 67 46 F 6/31 40-49 0:25:47.0 0:26:02.8 0:00:15.7 8:19/M

37 Elle McGlocklin 40 20 F 5/24 20-29 0:25:53.6 0:26:01.3 0:00:07.7 8:21/M

38 Sadie Witt 26 19 F 2/15 13-19 0:25:54.6 0:26:04.6 0:00:09.9 8:21/M

39 Barbara Schickler 91 61 F 1/1 60-69 0:25:56.6 0:26:06.8 0:00:10.1 8:22/M

40 Kris Johnson 195 41 F 7/31 40-49 0:26:26.3 0:26:50.8 0:00:24.5 8:32/M

41 Issac Andrade 145 33 M 3/6 30-39 0:26:35.8 0:27:01.9 0:00:26.1 8:35/M

42 Emelda Hoptowit 52 35 F 5/34 30-39 0:26:36.6 0:26:43.8 0:00:07.2 8:35/M

43 Leann Telford 103 43 F 8/31 40-49 0:26:36.7 0:26:43.1 0:00:06.4 8:35/M

44 Hillary Kase 186 30 F 6/34 30-39 0:26:39.5 0:27:02.4 0:00:22.8 8:36/M

45 Alexandra Mellor 168 13 F 3/15 13-19 0:26:50.4 0:27:01.6 0:00:11.2 8:39/M

46 Sarah Kurrie 187 32 F 7/34 30-39 0:26:54.0 0:27:20.3 0:00:26.2 8:41/M

47 Mary Hay 63 57 F 4/20 50-59 0:27:03.3 0:27:23.6 0:00:20.2 8:44/M
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48 Melinda Bryan 121 43 F 9/31 40-49 0:27:07.3 0:27:30.8 0:00:23.4 8:45/M

49 Katherine Feltner 119 19 F 4/15 13-19 0:27:18.6 0:27:31.5 0:00:12.8 8:48/M

50 Linea Stern 120 18 F 5/15 13-19 0:27:22.4 0:27:31.6 0:00:09.1 8:50/M

51 Janel Malella 20 44 F 10/31 40-49 0:27:24.8 0:27:50.3 0:00:25.5 8:50/M

52 Elizabeth Mellor 169 13 F 6/15 13-19 0:27:24.9 0:27:36.1 0:00:11.2 8:50/M

53 Ingrid Martens 136 39 F 8/34 30-39 0:27:25.9 0:27:43.1 0:00:17.2 8:51/M

54 Cassy Oliver 141 34 F 9/34 30-39 0:27:26.8 0:27:43.3 0:00:16.5 8:51/M

55 Greg Martens 137 42 M 6/9 40-49 0:27:27.1 0:27:44.1 0:00:16.9 8:51/M

56 Karen Beebe 4 44 F 11/31 40-49 0:27:33.3 0:27:48.6 0:00:15.2 8:53/M

57 Kelly Krieger 11 55 F 5/20 50-59 0:27:37.4 0:27:48.6 0:00:11.2 8:55/M

58 Arlane Olson 5 55 F 6/20 50-59 0:27:38.1 0:27:57.5 0:00:19.4 8:55/M

59 Kathy Herndon 109 51 F 7/20 50-59 0:27:42.7 0:27:58.3 0:00:15.5 8:56/M

60 Corinna Healey-Smith 98 38 F 10/34 30-39 0:27:43.2 0:27:54.8 0:00:11.6 8:56/M

61 Erika Stanley 28 39 F 11/34 30-39 0:27:52.5 0:28:04.9 0:00:12.4 8:59/M

62 Elliott Nestor 182 14 M 3/5 13-19 0:27:52.8 0:28:03.5 0:00:10.6 8:59/M

63 Angela Brionez 134 34 F 12/34 30-39 0:28:06.9 0:28:22.7 0:00:15.7 9:04/M

64 Maria Turberville 36 34 F 13/34 30-39 0:28:14.7 0:28:24.5 0:00:09.7 9:06/M

65 Jessica Vaught 54 16 F 7/15 13-19 0:28:33.7 0:28:46.4 0:00:12.7 9:13/M

66 Chance Travis 3 19 M 4/5 13-19 0:28:57.4 0:29:01.5 0:00:04.1 9:20/M

67 Julie Lovell 140 44 F 12/31 40-49 0:28:59.9 0:29:26.2 0:00:26.3 9:21/M

68 Kerry Hermann 184 39 F 14/34 30-39 0:29:07.5 0:29:41.7 0:00:34.1 9:24/M

69 Emma-Leigh Cline 156 16 F 8/15 13-19 0:29:08.8 0:29:23.8 0:00:14.9 9:24/M

70 Kaelen Sauriol 19 19 F 9/15 13-19 0:29:20.6 0:29:48.1 0:00:27.5 9:28/M

71 David Erickson 23 68 M 1/1 60-69 0:29:28.5 0:29:44.7 0:00:16.2 9:30/M

72 Nicole Thomas 27 35 F 15/34 30-39 0:29:32.7 0:29:51.6 0:00:18.8 9:32/M

73 Sam Ashlock 144 35 F 16/34 30-39 0:29:34.9 0:30:04.3 0:00:29.4 9:32/M

74 Jennifer Fitzsimmons 205 40 F 13/31 40-49 0:29:35.6 0:30:04.3 0:00:28.7 9:33/M

75 Echo Canfield 66 38 F 17/34 30-39 0:29:42.1 0:29:55.6 0:00:13.4 9:35/M

76 Rosemarie Seholm 122 53 F 8/20 50-59 0:29:42.2 0:29:55.5 0:00:13.2 9:35/M

77 Tabitha Swain Klucking 18 45 F 14/31 40-49 0:29:53.9 0:30:21.3 0:00:27.3 9:38/M

78 Chloe Roberts 115 20 F 6/24 20-29 0:29:58.4 0:30:35.2 0:00:36.7 9:40/M

79 Riis Weiche 7 10 M 2/3 1-12 0:30:10.0 0:30:14.4 0:00:04.4 9:44/M

80 Darrrel Vaught 80 47 M 7/9 40-49 0:30:24.9 0:30:37.1 0:00:12.2 9:48/M

81 Cindy Hay 81 59 F 9/20 50-59 0:30:35.1 0:30:58.3 0:00:23.2 9:52/M

82 Scott Lovell 200 45 M 8/9 40-49 0:30:40.1 0:31:07.3 0:00:27.1 9:54/M

83 Glenn Johnson 33 38 M 4/6 30-39 0:30:43.6 0:31:08.3 0:00:24.7 9:55/M

84 Karen Kean 132 51 F 10/20 50-59 0:31:33.9 0:32:03.6 0:00:29.6 10:11/M

85 Daisy Poole 31 35 F 18/34 30-39 0:31:44.5 0:32:07.7 0:00:23.2 10:14/M

86 Andrey Bulanov 13 23 M 5/8 20-29 0:32:16.9 0:32:26.4 0:00:09.5 10:25/M

87 Liya Bulanov 12 20 F 7/24 20-29 0:32:20.7 0:32:26.4 0:00:05.6 10:26/M

88 Zahra Elkhafaifi 32 23 F 8/24 20-29 0:32:24.4 0:32:47.1 0:00:22.6 10:27/M

89 Kimberly Reeves 94 49 F 15/31 40-49 0:32:25.5 0:32:59.1 0:00:33.5 10:27/M

90 Ryan Cunningham 96 14 M 5/5 13-19 0:32:27.0 0:32:58.2 0:00:31.2 10:28/M

91 Eric Jensen 117 39 M 5/6 30-39 0:32:40.8 0:33:03.1 0:00:22.2 10:32/M

92 Teresa Schmidt 68 51 F 11/20 50-59 0:32:57.9 0:33:25.1 0:00:27.2 10:38/M

93 Christine Jensen 82 38 F 19/34 30-39 0:32:59.7 0:33:23.6 0:00:23.9 10:38/M

94 Jace Maldonado 60 7 M 3/3 1-12 0:33:18.1 0:33:28.4 0:00:10.2 10:45/M

95 Rebecca Maldonado 59 36 F 20/34 30-39 0:33:25.7 0:33:29.6 0:00:03.9 10:47/M

96 Elizabeth Mischke 92 32 F 21/34 30-39 0:33:27.1 0:34:01.8 0:00:34.6 10:47/M

97 Rhonda O'Neal 198 25 F 9/24 20-29 0:33:53.1 0:34:28.3 0:00:35.2 10:56/M

98 Patrick Barnes 201 25 M 6/8 20-29 0:33:53.7 0:34:28.1 0:00:34.3 10:56/M

99 Emma Tomaszewski 202 24 F 10/24 20-29 0:33:54.5 0:34:29.7 0:00:35.2 10:56/M

100 Sam Davis 204 26 M 7/8 20-29 0:33:55.3 0:34:02.8 0:00:07.4 10:56/M

101 Stephanie Davis 203 25 F 11/24 20-29 0:33:56.4 0:34:03.3 0:00:06.9 10:57/M
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102 Allison Cline 154 25 F 12/24 20-29 0:33:56.7 0:34:09.1 0:00:12.3 10:57/M

103 Tessa McIlraith 72 30 F 22/34 30-39 0:34:11.5 0:34:57.9 0:00:46.3 11:02/M

104 Danielle Whitney 178 28 F 13/24 20-29 0:34:13.3 0:34:57.6 0:00:44.2 11:02/M

105 Adita Van Grinsven 38 34 F 23/34 30-39 0:34:32.6 0:35:33.8 0:01:01.2 11:08/M

106 Aaron Belt 83 45 M 9/9 40-49 0:34:56.3 0:35:33.6 0:00:37.2 11:16/M

107 Kari Miller 110 43 F 16/31 40-49 0:35:33.6 0:35:48.9 0:00:15.2 11:28/M

108 Danielle Edgar 75 41 F 17/31 40-49 0:35:48.4 0:35:56.9 0:00:08.5 11:33/M

109 Sarah Cairns 70 27 F 14/24 20-29 0:35:49.1 0:35:57.6 0:00:08.5 11:33/M

110 Alyssa Jensen 116 12 F 1/3 1-12 0:35:49.5 0:36:07.7 0:00:18.2 11:33/M

111 Alyeen Barry 93 53 F 12/20 50-59 0:35:54.1 0:36:17.4 0:00:23.2 11:35/M

112 Sarah Cline 157 16 F 10/15 13-19 0:35:58.7 0:36:13.2 0:00:14.5 11:36/M

113 Christina Thomas 107 17 F 11/15 13-19 0:36:33.0 0:36:54.6 0:00:21.5 11:47/M

114 Ruth Rivera 181 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:37:21.7 0:38:06.2 0:00:44.5 12:03/M

115 Abbie Robinson 85 20 F 15/24 20-29 0:37:24.1 0:37:59.1 0:00:34.9 12:04/M

116 Hanna Weatherill 90 17 F 12/15 13-19 0:37:24.1 0:37:58.6 0:00:34.5 12:04/M

117 Rhonda Beeks 76 45 F 18/31 40-49 0:37:43.1 0:38:19.4 0:00:36.2 12:10/M

118 Jennifer Viera 113 18 F 13/15 13-19 0:37:44.9 0:38:08.4 0:00:23.5 12:10/M

119 Hana Beeks 77 13 F 14/15 13-19 0:37:46.4 0:38:19.4 0:00:32.9 12:11/M

120 Kym Kelly 135 43 F 19/31 40-49 0:38:30.3 0:39:20.6 0:00:50.2 12:25/M

121 Kymbr Self 74 52 F 13/20 50-59 0:38:32.1 0:39:20.8 0:00:48.7 12:26/M

122 Hillary Young 101 22 F 16/24 20-29 0:38:34.1 0:39:00.4 0:00:26.3 12:26/M

123 Victoria Greguski 100 49 F 20/31 40-49 0:38:34.2 0:39:00.2 0:00:25.9 12:26/M

124 Kimberly Carter 2 42 F 21/31 40-49 0:38:50.0 0:38:57.9 0:00:07.9 12:32/M

125 Jared Muller 170 22 M 8/8 20-29 0:39:29.4 0:40:09.1 0:00:39.6 12:44/M

126 Danielle Telford 57 22 F 17/24 20-29 0:39:32.6 0:40:09.1 0:00:36.5 12:45/M

127 Kayleen Hockett 50 59 F 14/20 50-59 0:39:40.8 0:40:20.6 0:00:39.7 12:48/M

128 Zane Gibbons 49 35 M 6/6 30-39 0:39:41.8 0:40:23.3 0:00:41.5 12:48/M

129 Jed Clark 123 53 M 5/6 50-59 0:39:51.9 0:40:11.1 0:00:19.2 12:51/M

130 Lillian Clark 124 7 F 2/3 1-12 0:39:52.6 0:40:11.3 0:00:18.7 12:52/M

131 Jen Frombly 128 33 F 24/34 30-39 0:40:37.3 0:41:10.6 0:00:33.3 13:06/M

132 Shara Heiniger 148 41 F 22/31 40-49 0:40:38.1 0:41:10.8 0:00:32.7 13:06/M

133 Alyssa Babay 143 9 F 3/3 1-12 0:40:41.9 0:40:59.7 0:00:17.7 13:07/M

134 Kathleen Babay 142 42 F 23/31 40-49 0:40:41.9 0:40:59.7 0:00:17.7 13:07/M

135 Mychal Farley 130 26 F 18/24 20-29 0:41:53.4 0:42:17.9 0:00:24.5 13:31/M

136 Mckenzie Larson 194 27 F 19/24 20-29 0:41:55.6 0:42:17.9 0:00:22.2 13:31/M

137 Cheryl Batty 147 51 F 15/20 50-59 0:42:46.7 0:43:09.1 0:00:22.3 13:48/M

138 Kim Lybecker 159 44 F 24/31 40-49 0:42:47.7 0:43:09.1 0:00:21.3 13:48/M

139 Sandy Harnden-Warwick 165 47 F 25/31 40-49 0:42:48.1 0:43:08.9 0:00:20.7 13:48/M

140 Robin Stimac 138 38 F 25/34 30-39 0:44:28.9 0:45:02.4 0:00:33.4 14:21/M

141 Sarah Thorpe 160 35 F 26/34 30-39 0:45:46.8 0:46:37.2 0:00:50.4 14:46/M

142 Julie Viera 104 52 F 16/20 50-59 0:45:47.4 0:46:09.9 0:00:22.4 14:46/M

143 Laura Johnson 102 35 F 27/34 30-39 0:45:58.7 0:46:34.9 0:00:36.1 14:50/M

144 Katie Pascal 10 29 F 20/24 20-29 0:46:01.4 0:46:37.4 0:00:35.9 14:51/M

145 Jennifer Bode 163 37 F 28/34 30-39 0:47:08.5 0:47:48.8 0:00:40.2 15:12/M

146 John Viera 105 55 M 6/6 50-59 0:50:08.1 0:50:51.5 0:00:43.3 16:10/M

147 Jenny Shuler 150 59 F 17/20 50-59 0:50:17.0 0:50:53.6 0:00:36.6 16:13/M

148 Crystal Wright 97 31 F 29/34 30-39 0:50:20.6 0:50:53.5 0:00:32.9 16:14/M

149 Rachel Cecka 149 35 F 30/34 30-39 0:50:20.6 0:50:53.9 0:00:33.2 16:14/M

150 Becky Leslie 87 36 F 31/34 30-39 0:51:29.1 0:51:56.9 0:00:27.7 16:36/M

151 Marola Quimby 86 55 F 18/20 50-59 0:51:31.0 0:51:57.1 0:00:26.1 16:37/M

152 Jesse Braaten 153 16 F 15/15 13-19 0:52:10.9 0:52:31.2 0:00:20.2 16:50/M

153 Robin Richmond 118 37 F 32/34 30-39 0:52:11.0 0:52:30.8 0:00:19.7 16:50/M

154 Lucy Autumn 197 53 F 19/20 50-59 0:52:15.6 0:53:25.8 0:01:10.2 16:51/M

155 Rebecca Crompton 191 34 F 33/34 30-39 0:53:26.5 0:54:14.3 0:00:47.7 17:14/M
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156 Kathy Crompton 190 57 F 20/20 50-59 0:53:27.2 0:54:14.4 0:00:47.2 17:15/M

157 Tami Mikkelson 29 41 F 26/31 40-49 0:54:00.3 0:54:32.5 0:00:32.2 17:25/M

158 Christina Olingfer 185 25 F 21/24 20-29 0:54:00.9 0:54:32.4 0:00:31.5 17:25/M

159 Michele Barmore 35 45 F 27/31 40-49 0:54:02.1 0:54:32.5 0:00:30.4 17:26/M

160 Kim Malella 25 20 F 22/24 20-29 0:54:33.3 0:55:06.4 0:00:33.1 17:36/M

161 Amy Marshall 79 28 F 23/24 20-29 0:54:33.8 0:55:28.1 0:00:54.2 17:36/M

162 Catherine Burchard 21 39 F 34/34 30-39 0:54:36.3 0:55:08.8 0:00:32.5 17:37/M

163 Nicole Bromen 78 29 F 24/24 20-29 0:54:39.4 0:55:28.4 0:00:48.9 17:38/M

164 Geneva Slaughter 48 43 F 28/31 40-49 0:55:10.6 0:55:54.5 0:00:43.9 17:48/M

165 Lisa Masley 188 47 F 29/31 40-49 0:55:11.8 0:55:54.5 0:00:42.7 17:48/M

166 Kelly Slaughter 189 44 F 30/31 40-49 0:55:14.8 0:55:54.5 0:00:39.7 17:49/M

167 Vanessa Veit 69 47 F 31/31 40-49 0:56:02.7 0:57:11.8 0:01:09.1 18:05/M

168 Donna Straford 206 73 F 1/1 70-99 0:56:40.2 0:57:10.8 0:00:30.6 18:17/M
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ruth Rivera 181 0 80 0:37:21.7 0:38:06.2 12:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alyssa Jensen 116 12 76 0:35:49.5 0:36:07.7 11:33/M

2 Lillian Clark 124 7 93 0:39:52.6 0:40:11.3 12:52/M

3 Alyssa Babay 143 9 96 0:40:41.9 0:40:59.7 13:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dylan Schwenk 179 12 18 0:25:08.7 0:25:11.8 8:06/M

2 Riis Weiche 7 10 24 0:30:10.0 0:30:14.4 9:44/M

3 Jace Maldonado 60 7 31 0:33:18.1 0:33:28.4 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Starks 192 18 2 0:20:14.1 0:20:18.3 6:32/M

2 Sadie Witt 26 19 20 0:25:54.6 0:26:04.6 8:21/M

3 Alexandra Mellor 168 13 26 0:26:50.4 0:27:01.6 8:39/M

4 Katherine Feltner 119 19 30 0:27:18.6 0:27:31.5 8:48/M

5 Linea Stern 120 18 31 0:27:22.4 0:27:31.6 8:50/M

6 Elizabeth Mellor 169 13 33 0:27:24.9 0:27:36.1 8:50/M

7 Jessica Vaught 54 16 44 0:28:33.7 0:28:46.4 9:13/M

8 Emma-Leigh Cline 156 16 47 0:29:08.8 0:29:23.8 9:24/M

9 Kaelen Sauriol 19 19 48 0:29:20.6 0:29:48.1 9:28/M

10 Sarah Cline 157 16 78 0:35:58.7 0:36:13.2 11:36/M

11 Christina Thomas 107 17 79 0:36:33.0 0:36:54.6 11:47/M

12 Hanna Weatherill 90 17 82 0:37:24.1 0:37:58.6 12:04/M

13 Jennifer Viera 113 18 84 0:37:44.9 0:38:08.4 12:10/M

14 Hana Beeks 77 13 85 0:37:46.4 0:38:19.4 12:11/M

15 Jesse Braaten 153 16 114 0:52:10.9 0:52:31.2 16:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mikko Sayre 84 18 1 0:17:16.1 0:17:16.9 5:34/M

2 Sam Gillman 167 15 2 0:17:27.5 0:17:27.9 5:38/M

3 Elliott Nestor 182 14 21 0:27:52.8 0:28:03.5 8:59/M

4 Chance Travis 3 19 22 0:28:57.4 0:29:01.5 9:20/M

5 Ryan Cunningham 96 14 29 0:32:27.0 0:32:58.2 10:28/M

Female Unknown Age

Female 12 and Under

Male 12 and Under

Female 13 to 19

Male 13 to 19

Everyday Superheroes 5K Run/Walk 

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, November 9, 2013

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Olsen 158 26 1 0:18:19.5 0:18:22.8 5:55/M

2 Brinn Hovde 177 22 3 0:22:07.6 0:22:13.8 7:08/M

3 Anna Casillas 45 25 5 0:22:21.1 0:22:21.1 7:13/M

4 Krystallynn Schaner 41 27 11 0:24:44.1 0:25:16.6 7:59/M

5 Elle McGlocklin 40 20 19 0:25:53.6 0:26:01.3 8:21/M

6 Chloe Roberts 115 20 55 0:29:58.4 0:30:35.2 9:40/M

7 Liya Bulanov 12 20 59 0:32:20.7 0:32:26.4 10:26/M

8 Zahra Elkhafaifi 32 23 60 0:32:24.4 0:32:47.1 10:27/M

9 Rhonda O'Neal 198 25 66 0:33:53.1 0:34:28.3 10:56/M

10 Emma Tomaszewski 202 24 67 0:33:54.5 0:34:29.7 10:56/M

11 Stephanie Davis 203 25 68 0:33:56.4 0:34:03.3 10:57/M

12 Allison Cline 154 25 69 0:33:56.7 0:34:09.1 10:57/M

13 Danielle Whitney 178 28 71 0:34:13.3 0:34:57.6 11:02/M

14 Sarah Cairns 70 27 75 0:35:49.1 0:35:57.6 11:33/M

15 Abbie Robinson 85 20 81 0:37:24.1 0:37:59.1 12:04/M

16 Hillary Young 101 22 88 0:38:34.1 0:39:00.4 12:26/M

17 Danielle Telford 57 22 91 0:39:32.6 0:40:09.1 12:45/M

18 Mychal Farley 130 26 98 0:41:53.4 0:42:17.9 13:31/M

19 Mckenzie Larson 194 27 99 0:41:55.6 0:42:17.9 13:31/M

20 Katie Pascal 10 29 107 0:46:01.4 0:46:37.4 14:51/M

21 Christina Olingfer 185 25 120 0:54:00.9 0:54:32.4 17:25/M

22 Kim Malella 25 20 122 0:54:33.3 0:55:06.4 17:36/M

23 Amy Marshall 79 28 123 0:54:33.8 0:55:28.1 17:36/M

24 Nicole Bromen 78 29 125 0:54:39.4 0:55:28.4 17:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kellen Oetgen 108 25 7 0:21:22.6 0:21:25.6 6:54/M

2 Christopher Lemley 129 29 11 0:22:07.4 0:22:13.2 7:08/M

3 Ben White 199 21 12 0:22:12.3 0:22:18.6 7:10/M

4 Vernon Jacobson Johnson 155 28 15 0:23:15.6 0:23:28.3 7:30/M

5 Andrey Bulanov 13 23 28 0:32:16.9 0:32:26.4 10:25/M

6 Patrick Barnes 201 25 32 0:33:53.7 0:34:28.1 10:56/M

7 Sam Davis 204 26 33 0:33:55.3 0:34:02.8 10:56/M

8 Jared Muller 170 22 35 0:39:29.4 0:40:09.1 12:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Marisa Bamesberger 16 34 4 0:22:09.3 0:22:09.3 7:09/M

2 Mary Abercrombie 164 32 7 0:23:50.7 0:23:58.6 7:41/M

3 Danielle Meyer 73 31 8 0:23:50.8 0:23:59.1 7:41/M

4 Julia Emerson 151 39 15 0:25:32.9 0:25:57.8 8:14/M

5 Emelda Hoptowit 52 35 23 0:26:36.6 0:26:43.8 8:35/M

6 Hillary Kase 186 30 25 0:26:39.5 0:27:02.4 8:36/M

7 Sarah Kurrie 187 32 27 0:26:54.0 0:27:20.3 8:41/M

8 Ingrid Martens 136 39 34 0:27:25.9 0:27:43.1 8:51/M

9 Cassy Oliver 141 34 35 0:27:26.8 0:27:43.3 8:51/M

10 Corinna Healey-Smith 98 38 40 0:27:43.2 0:27:54.8 8:56/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

11 Erika Stanley 28 39 41 0:27:52.5 0:28:04.9 8:59/M

12 Angela Brionez 134 34 42 0:28:06.9 0:28:22.7 9:04/M

13 Maria Turberville 36 34 43 0:28:14.7 0:28:24.5 9:06/M

14 Kerry Hermann 184 39 46 0:29:07.5 0:29:41.7 9:24/M

15 Nicole Thomas 27 35 49 0:29:32.7 0:29:51.6 9:32/M

16 Sam Ashlock 144 35 50 0:29:34.9 0:30:04.3 9:32/M

17 Echo Canfield 66 38 52 0:29:42.1 0:29:55.6 9:35/M

18 Daisy Poole 31 35 58 0:31:44.5 0:32:07.7 10:14/M

19 Christine Jensen 82 38 63 0:32:59.7 0:33:23.6 10:38/M

20 Rebecca Maldonado 59 36 64 0:33:25.7 0:33:29.6 10:47/M

21 Elizabeth Mischke 92 32 65 0:33:27.1 0:34:01.8 10:47/M

22 Tessa McIlraith 72 30 70 0:34:11.5 0:34:57.9 11:02/M

23 Adita Van Grinsven 38 34 72 0:34:32.6 0:35:33.8 11:08/M

24 Jen Frombly 128 33 94 0:40:37.3 0:41:10.6 13:06/M

25 Robin Stimac 138 38 103 0:44:28.9 0:45:02.4 14:21/M

26 Sarah Thorpe 160 35 104 0:45:46.8 0:46:37.2 14:46/M

27 Laura Johnson 102 35 106 0:45:58.7 0:46:34.9 14:50/M

28 Jennifer Bode 163 37 108 0:47:08.5 0:47:48.8 15:12/M

29 Crystal Wright 97 31 110 0:50:20.6 0:50:53.5 16:14/M

30 Rachel Cecka 149 35 111 0:50:20.6 0:50:53.9 16:14/M

31 Becky Leslie 87 36 112 0:51:29.1 0:51:56.9 16:36/M

32 Robin Richmond 118 37 115 0:52:11.0 0:52:30.8 16:50/M

33 Rebecca Crompton 191 34 117 0:53:26.5 0:54:14.3 17:14/M

34 Catherine Burchard 21 39 124 0:54:36.3 0:55:08.8 17:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Jacobson 152 34 3 0:18:42.3 0:18:43.7 6:02/M

2 Geremy Schuldt 42 36 13 0:22:13.5 0:22:15.8 7:10/M

3 Issac Andrade 145 33 19 0:26:35.8 0:27:01.9 8:35/M

4 Glenn Johnson 33 38 27 0:30:43.6 0:31:08.3 9:55/M

5 Eric Jensen 117 39 30 0:32:40.8 0:33:03.1 10:32/M

6 Zane Gibbons 49 35 36 0:39:41.8 0:40:23.3 12:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Melissa McCreery 1 48 6 0:23:41.6 0:23:46.9 7:38/M

2 Stacy Libby 44 42 9 0:24:17.8 0:24:25.3 7:50/M

3 Val Handerson 139 45 10 0:24:29.3 0:24:42.1 7:54/M

4 Shelly Johnson 34 43 13 0:24:50.2 0:25:02.4 8:01/M

5 Vonda Boxx 125 44 17 0:25:38.0 0:26:05.2 8:16/M

6 Audra Ramerman 67 46 18 0:25:47.0 0:26:02.8 8:19/M

7 Kris Johnson 195 41 22 0:26:26.3 0:26:50.8 8:32/M

8 Leann Telford 103 43 24 0:26:36.7 0:26:43.1 8:35/M

9 Melinda Bryan 121 43 29 0:27:07.3 0:27:30.8 8:45/M

10 Janel Malella 20 44 32 0:27:24.8 0:27:50.3 8:50/M

11 Karen Beebe 4 44 36 0:27:33.3 0:27:48.6 8:53/M

12 Julie Lovell 140 44 45 0:28:59.9 0:29:26.2 9:21/M

13 Jennifer Fitzsimmons 205 40 51 0:29:35.6 0:30:04.3 9:33/M

14 Tabitha Swain Klucking 18 45 54 0:29:53.9 0:30:21.3 9:38/M

15 Kimberly Reeves 94 49 61 0:32:25.5 0:32:59.1 10:27/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

16 Kari Miller 110 43 73 0:35:33.6 0:35:48.9 11:28/M

17 Danielle Edgar 75 41 74 0:35:48.4 0:35:56.9 11:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

18 Rhonda Beeks 76 45 83 0:37:43.1 0:38:19.4 12:10/M

19 Kym Kelly 135 43 86 0:38:30.3 0:39:20.6 12:25/M

20 Victoria Greguski 100 49 89 0:38:34.2 0:39:00.2 12:26/M

21 Kimberly Carter 2 42 90 0:38:50.0 0:38:57.9 12:32/M

22 Shara Heiniger 148 41 95 0:40:38.1 0:41:10.8 13:06/M

23 Kathleen Babay 142 42 97 0:40:41.9 0:40:59.7 13:07/M

24 Kim Lybecker 159 44 101 0:42:47.7 0:43:09.1 13:48/M

25 Sandy Harnden-Warwick 165 47 102 0:42:48.1 0:43:08.9 13:48/M

26 Tami Mikkelson 29 41 119 0:54:00.3 0:54:32.5 17:25/M

27 Michele Barmore 35 45 121 0:54:02.1 0:54:32.5 17:26/M

28 Geneva Slaughter 48 43 126 0:55:10.6 0:55:54.5 17:48/M

29 Lisa Masley 188 47 127 0:55:11.8 0:55:54.5 17:48/M

30 Kelly Slaughter 189 44 128 0:55:14.8 0:55:54.5 17:49/M

31 Vanessa Veit 69 47 129 0:56:02.7 0:57:11.8 18:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ralph Weiche 6 48 5 0:19:56.6 0:19:58.5 6:26/M

2 Michael Rose 180 44 6 0:20:27.7 0:20:35.9 6:36/M

3 Greg Nuzum 51 46 14 0:22:20.4 0:22:24.6 7:12/M

4 Patrick Nestor 183 45 16 0:23:41.7 0:23:57.5 7:38/M

5 Corey Grotte 112 44 17 0:24:09.3 0:24:23.4 7:47/M

6 Greg Martens 137 42 20 0:27:27.1 0:27:44.1 8:51/M

7 Darrrel Vaught 80 47 25 0:30:24.9 0:30:37.1 9:48/M

8 Scott Lovell 200 45 26 0:30:40.1 0:31:07.3 9:54/M

9 Aaron Belt 83 45 34 0:34:56.3 0:35:33.6 11:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jony Perez 161 54 12 0:24:46.2 0:24:51.8 7:59/M

2 Jane Nelson 196 51 14 0:25:27.6 0:25:37.4 8:13/M

3 Tammy Bennett 43 50 16 0:25:33.0 0:25:58.3 8:15/M

4 Mary Hay 63 57 28 0:27:03.3 0:27:23.6 8:44/M

5 Kelly Krieger 11 55 37 0:27:37.4 0:27:48.6 8:55/M

6 Arlane Olson 5 55 38 0:27:38.1 0:27:57.5 8:55/M

7 Kathy Herndon 109 51 39 0:27:42.7 0:27:58.3 8:56/M

8 Rosemarie Seholm 122 53 53 0:29:42.2 0:29:55.5 9:35/M

9 Cindy Hay 81 59 56 0:30:35.1 0:30:58.3 9:52/M

10 Karen Kean 132 51 57 0:31:33.9 0:32:03.6 10:11/M

11 Teresa Schmidt 68 51 62 0:32:57.9 0:33:25.1 10:38/M

12 Alyeen Barry 93 53 77 0:35:54.1 0:36:17.4 11:35/M

13 Kymbr Self 74 52 87 0:38:32.1 0:39:20.8 12:26/M

14 Kayleen Hockett 50 59 92 0:39:40.8 0:40:20.6 12:48/M

15 Cheryl Batty 147 51 100 0:42:46.7 0:43:09.1 13:48/M

16 Julie Viera 104 52 105 0:45:47.4 0:46:09.9 14:46/M

17 Jenny Shuler 150 59 109 0:50:17.0 0:50:53.6 16:13/M

18 Marola Quimby 86 55 113 0:51:31.0 0:51:57.1 16:37/M

19 Lucy Autumn 197 53 116 0:52:15.6 0:53:25.8 16:51/M

20 Kathy Crompton 190 57 118 0:53:27.2 0:54:14.4 17:15/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joel Gillman 166 51 4 0:19:17.8 0:19:19.9 6:13/M

2 Greg Beeks 56 52 8 0:21:37.9 0:21:47.8 6:58/M

3 Roger Boxx 126 50 9 0:21:42.4 0:22:08.7 7:00/M

4 Pat Smith 131 57 10 0:22:01.4 0:22:02.9 7:06/M

5 Jed Clark 123 53 37 0:39:51.9 0:40:11.1 12:51/M

6 John Viera 105 55 38 0:50:08.1 0:50:51.5 16:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barbara Schickler 91 61 21 0:25:56.6 0:26:06.8 8:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Erickson 23 68 23 0:29:28.5 0:29:44.7 9:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age OverallChip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Donna Straford 206 73 130 0:56:40.2 0:57:10.8 18:17/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 50 to 59
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